
Office Use Only: 

OWEN COUNTY Date Received: 
--------

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 

P.O. Box 87, Spencer, IN 47460 (812) 829-3245 
Check#: 

-----------

Membership Application The OCCC/EDC is a nanpraftt 501(c)3 organization. 

Business/Member Name: 

Physical Address: 

City, State & Zip: 

Billing Address (if different from above): 

Contact Person: 

Phone: 

Fax: 

Email (for publication): 

Email (for correspondence only): 

Website: 

Membership Level 2019 Annual Fees Sponsorship Levels 

Friend of the Chamber $45 
Bronze ............................... $350 

Civic Organization or Church $55 

Sole Proprietor $70 
Silver ................................. $750 

1-5 Employees $105 
Gold ................................. $1500 

6-10 Employees $160 

11-19 Employees $250 
Platinum ......................... $3000 

20-49 Employees $325 Corporate ....................... $5000 

50-99 Employees $350 Membership Dues: _______ _ 

100+ Employees $400 Sponsorship Level: _______ _ 

Donation to the OCCC: _____ _ 
* Please check which fee applies to your business.

Total Due: __________ _ 

Are you a new business? Yes ____ No ___ _ 

If no, how many years have you been in business? Yes ____ No ___ _ 

Would you like to receive information on Chamber & member happenings? Yes ____ No ___ _ 


	Date Received: 
	Check: 
	Physical Address: 
	City State  Zip: 
	Billing Address if different from above: 
	Contact Person: 
	Phone: 
	Fax: 
	Email for publication: 
	Email for correspondence only: 
	Website: 
	Membership Dues: 
	Sponsorship Level: 
	Donation to the OCCC: 
	Total Due: 
	Are you a new business Yes: 
	No: 
	If no how many years have you been in business Yes: 
	No_2: 
	Would you like to receive information on Chamber  member happenings Yes: 
	No_3: 
	45: Off
	55: Off
	70: Off
	105: Off
	160: Off
	250: Off
	325: Off
	350: Off
	400: Off


