

Office Use Only:
Date Received:

## **Membership Application**

The OCCC/EDC is a nonprofit 501(c)3 organization.

Business/Member Name:		
Physical Address:		
City, State & Zip:		
Billing Address (if different from al	oove):	
Contact Person:		
Phone:		
Fax:		
Email (for publication):		
Email (for correspondence only):		
Website:		
Membership Level	2019 Annual Fees	Sponsorship Levels
Friend of the Chamber	\$45	Bronze\$350
Civic Organization or Church	\$55	
Sole Proprietor	\$70	Silver\$750
1-5 Employees	\$105	Gold\$1500
6-10 Employees	\$160	
11-19 Employees	\$250	Platinum\$3000
20-49 Employees	\$325	Corporate\$5000
50-99 Employees	\$350	Membership Dues:
100+ Employees	\$400	Sponsorship Level:
* Please check which fee applies	to your business.	Donation to the OCCC: Total Due: